ATTENDEE LIST – FY03 FMS ADMINISTRATIVE BUDGET TRANSFORMATION WORKSHOP 22-23 APR 03

	
	NAME


	RANK / GRADE
	ORGANIZATION
	PHONE COM/DSN
	FAX
	EMAIL

	1
	Anderson III, Glenn E. 


	Contractor
	SAF/IAPX 

1500 Wilson Blvd.

 Arlington VA, 22209
	703-588-8982

425-8982
	703-588-8898

425-8898
	glenn.anderson@pentagon.af.mil


	2
	Baker, Jarvis 


	O-3/Capt
	HQ AFSPC/FMFP 

150 Vandenberg St Ste 1105 

Peterson AFB CO 80914-4020
	719-554-7250

692-7250
	692-6860
	jarvis.baker@peterson.af.mil


	3
	Baskin, Heidi W.
	GS-13

 
	HQ ACC/DOTS

205 Dodd Blvd, Ste 101

Langley AFB, VA 23665-2789
	757-764-5918

574-5918
	3264 or 2878
	heidi.baskin@langley.af.mil


	4
	Bowman, Lequetta


	GS-11
	OC-ALC/FMA

3001 Stan Dr   Ste 1AG81A

Tinker AFB OK 73145-3051
	405-736-2773

336-2773
	336-2226
	lequetta.bowman@tinker.af.mil


	5
	Bulat,  John 


	GS-11
	AFSAT/FMA

315 J Street West

Randolph AFB, TX 78150-4345
	210-652-6109

487-6109
	487-5334
	john.bulat@randolph.af.mil


	6
	Burke, Don
	Contractor
	Bearing Point

3139 Research Blvd

Dayton OH 45420
	937-259-9850
	
	donaldburke@bearingpoint.net

	7
	Carolan, Diane 


	GS-12
	AFSAT/FMP

315 J St West

Randolph AFB TX
	210-652-6759

487-6759
	487-5334
	diane.carolan@randolph.af.mil


	8
	Cichocki, Elsie
	GS-13
	ESC/FAR

45 Arnold Street

Hanscom AFB, MA 01731-2142
	781-377-8459

478-8459
	781-377-8433

478-8433
	elsie.cichocki@hanscom.af.mil


	9
	Curtis, Danny


	GM-13


	HQ AETC  CONS/LGCI
2021 1st Street West 
Randolph AFB TX 78150-4315 
	210-652-6523

487-6523
	210-652-3629

487-3629
	danny.curtis@randolph.af.mil


	10
	Cutler, Luann J.


	GS-13 


	AAC/XPX (Air Armament Center International Office 

101 West D Av, Rm 104 
Eglin AFB FL 32542-5495
	850-882-0316 
872-0316
	872-4739
	luann.cutler@eglin.af.mil


	11
	Duncan, Jeannie


	GS-14
	AFSAC/CCS

1822 Van Patton Dr

WPAFB OH 45433
	787-8197

X 4442
	787-7645
	jeannie.duncan@wpafb.af.mil


	12
	Eason, Roy 


	GS-13


 
	SAF/IAPX

1500 Wilson Blvd, Ste 900

Arlington, VA  22209
	703-588-8364

425-8364
	703-588-8898

425-8898
	roy.eason@pentagon.af.mil
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	13
	Fuller, Cindy 


	GS-14
	SAF/FMBIS

1130 Air Force Pentagon 4D223

Washington, DC 20330-1130
	703-697-2512

227-2512
	703-697-0920

227-0920
	cindy.fuller@pentagon.af.mil


	14
	Hansford, Denise


	GS-12


	ESC/FAR

45 Arnold St.

Hanscom AFB MA 017-2142
	781-377-7725

478-7725
	781-377-8433

478-8433
	denise.hansford@hanscom.af.mil


	15
	Henry, Jason 


	Contractor
	SAF/IAPX 

1500 Wilson Blvd.

 Arlington VA, 22209
	703-588-8982

425-8982
	703-588-8898

425-8898
	cjhenry@bearingpoint.net

	16
	Hughes, Patricia 


	GS-12
	HQ AMC/FMP

402 Scott Drive, Unit 1K1

Scott AFB, IL 62225-5311
	779-2302
	576-4231
	patricia.hughes@scott.af.mil


	17
	Islas, Devlan


	Lt
	AFSAT/FMA

315 J Street West

Randolph AFB, TX 78150-4345
	210-652-6109

487-6109
	487-5334
	devlan.islas@randolph.af.mil

	18
	Jordan, Ron


	GS-13
	AAC 

Eglin AFB FL  32542
	872-4895 
	617-882-3146 
	ronald.jordan@eglin.af.mil


	19
	Law, Jeffrey


	GS-13
	HQ AFMC

4375 Chidlaw Rd

WPAFB OH 45433
	937-257-3084

787-3084 
	937-656-2209
	jeffrey.Law2@wpafb.af.mil


	20
	Lessey, Shirley 


	GS-12
	ANG/FMAE

1411 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 8500

Arlington, VA  22202-3231
	703-607-0949   327-0949
	703-607-1310

327-1310
	shirley.lessey@ngb.ang.af.mil


	21
	McDonald, Steven


	GS-13
	AFMC-HQ/FMAOO

4375 Chidlaw Rd

WPAFB OH 45433
	937-257-7165

787-7165 
	937-656-3269
	steven.mcdonald2@wpafb.af.mil


	22
	McGinley,  James


	GS-15
	AFSAC/FM

4225 Logistic Avenue

Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 45433-5006
	787-2676
	937-257-7647
	james.mcginley@wpafb.af.mil


	23
	Melton, Larry


	GS-12
	HQ ACC/DOT

205 Dodd Blvd, Suite 101

Langley AFB, VA 23665-2789
	574-3498
	574-3264
	larry.melton@langley.af.mil


	24
	Morgan, Debra
	GS-12
	AAC

205 West D Ave  Ste 603

Eglin AFB FL  32542
	872-4538 
	850-882-3146 
	debra.morgan@eglin.af.mil
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	25
	Morrison, Kate 


	GS-13
	AFSAT/FM

315 J Street West

Randolph AFB, TX 78150-4345
	210-652-6759

482-6759
	482-5334
	kate.morrison@randolph.af.mil


	26
	Pratt, Karen M.


	GS-501-11


	AFMETCAL Det1/MLB

813 Irving Wick Dr W, Bldg 2

Heath OH 43056
	740-788-5089

366-5089 / 86
	740-788-5099

366-5099
	karen.pratt@afmetcal.af.mil


	27
	Riddle, Beverly A.


	GS-13 
 

	HQ AETC/FMASP 
1851 1st Street East, Suite 1 
Randolph AFB TX 78150-4315 
	210-652-XXX

487-2742
	210-652-XXX 487-4179
	beverly.riddle@randolph.af.mil


	28
	Roberson,  Jason

	GS-11
	45 SW/FMAB

Patrick AFB, FL 32925
	321-494-4828

854-4828
	854-8042
	jason.roberson@patrick.af.mil


	29
	Romero, Ray


	GS-11
	AFSAT/FMF

315 J Street West

Randolph AFB, TX 78150-4345
	210-652-6108

487-6108
	487-5334
	raymond.romero@randolph.af.mil


	30
	Scarborough, Brenda


	GS-11
	WR-ALC/FMA

236 Milledgeville Street

Robbins AFB GA  31098
	478-926-2801

468-2801
	468-3436
	brenda.scarborough@robins.af.mil


	31
	Shaw, Susanne 


	GS-13
	SAF/FMBIS

1130 Air Force Pentagon 4D223

Washington, DC 20330-1130
	703-697-6672

227-6672
	703-697-0920

227-0920
	susanne.shaw@pentagon.af.mil


	32
	Spires, Dell N.


	GS-12


	WR-ALF/LFIX

296 Cochran Street

Robins AFB GA  31098-1622
	478- 926-0091 

468-0091
	478-929-0171
	dell.spires@robins.af.mil


	33
	Tourville, Barbara

	GS-13
	OC-ALC/LG II

Tinker AFB OK
	405-736-3929

336-3929
	884-4651
	barbara.tourville@tinker.af.mil


	34
	Tyler, Barbara


	GS-12 


	HQ AETC/FMASP 
1851 1st Street East, Suite 1 
Randolph AFB TX 78150-4315 
	210-652-3242

487-3242 
	210-652-4179

487-4179
	barbara.tyler@randolph.af.mil


	35
	Vestal, Patricia 


	GS-15
	SAF/FMBIS

1130 Air Force Pentagon 4D223

Washington, DC 20330-1130
	703-697-2511

227-2511
	703-697-9020

227-9020
	patricia.vestal@pentagon.af.mil


	36
	Weiner, Dan 


	GS-14
	SAF/IAPX

1500 Wilson Blvd

Arlington VA 22209
	703-588-8985

425-8985
	706-588-8898

425-8898
	dan.weiner@pentagon.af.mil
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	37


	Williamson, Nelda
	GS-09
	AFSAT/FMA

315 J Street West

Randolph AFB, TX 78150-4345
	210-652-6109

487-6109
	487-5334
	nelda.williamson@randolph.af.mil

	38
	Wilson, Jo Lynn
	GS-560-11


	OO-ALC/FMA

6038 Aspen Avenue

Bldg 1289 NW

Hill AFB UT  84056-5805
	801-777-7132

777-7132
	777-4755
	jolynn.willson@hill.af.mil


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


